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Certificateholder Monthly Distribution Summary

 
 

 Class 

2A1A
2A1B
2A1C
2A1D

AR

 
 

   Cusip   

02150WAA1
02150WAB9
02150WAC7
02150WAD5
02150WAE3

 
Class

Description

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Residual

Certificate
Rate
Type

Var-30/360
Var-30/360
Var-30/360
Var-30/360
Fix-30/360

 
   Beginning   

Balance

202,103,788.94
199,367,808.37

35,752,000.00
70,311,514.00

0.00

Pass
    Through    

Rate (%)

5.544300
5.544300
5.544300
5.544300
0.000000

 
Principal

Distribution

3,640,000.00
759,972.83

0.00
0.00
0.00

 
Interest

Distribution

933,770.03
921,129.12
165,183.18
324,856.77

0.00

 
Total

Distribution

4,573,770.03
1,681,101.95

165,183.18
324,856.77

0.00

Current
Realized
Losses

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

 
     Ending     

Balance

198,463,788.94
198,607,835.54

35,752,000.00
70,311,514.00

0.00

Cumulative
Realized
Losses

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Totals 507,535,111.31 4,399,972.83 2,344,939.10 6,744,911.93 0.00 503,135,138.48 0.00
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Principal Distribution Detail

 
 

 Class 

2A1A
2A1B
2A1C
2A1D

AR

 
 

Cusip

02150WAA1
02150WAB9
02150WAC7
02150WAD5
02150WAE3

Original
Certificate
Balance

225,256,000.00
221,797,000.00

35,752,000.00
70,311,514.00

100.00

Beginning
Certificate
Balance

202,103,788.94
199,367,808.37

35,752,000.00
70,311,514.00

0.00

Net
Principal

Distribution

3,640,000.00
759,972.83

0.00
0.00
0.00

Current
Realized
Losses

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Ending
Certificate
Balance

198,463,788.94
198,607,835.54

35,752,000.00
70,311,514.00

0.00

Ending
Certificate

Factor

0.881058835
0.895448701
1.000000000
1.000000000
0.000000000

Totals 553,116,614.00 507,535,111.31 4,399,972.83 0.00 503,135,138.48
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Interest Distribution Detail

 
 

 Class 

2A1A
2A1B
2A1C
2A1D

AR

Beginning
Certificate
Balance

202,103,788.94
199,367,808.37

35,752,000.00
70,311,514.00

0.00

Pass
    Through    

Rate (%)

5.544300
5.544300
5.544300
5.544300
0.000000

  
Effective 

Coupon (%)

5.544300
5.544300
5.544300
5.544300
0.000000

 
Current
Interest

933,770.03
921,129.12
165,183.18
324,856.77

0.00

 
Deferred
Interest

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
Interest

Due

933,770.03
921,129.12
165,183.18
324,856.77

0.00

 
Interest

Paid

933,770.03
921,129.12
165,183.18
324,856.77

0.00

Totals 507,535,111.31 2,344,939.10 0.00 2,344,939.10 2,344,939.10
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Current Payment Information
Factors per $1,000

 
 

 Class 

2A1A
2A1B
2A1C
2A1D

AR

 
 

Cusip

02150WAA1
02150WAB9
02150WAC7
02150WAD5
02150WAE3

Original
Certificate
Balance

225,256,000.00
221,797,000.00

35,752,000.00
70,311,514.00

100.00

Beginning
Certificate
Balance

897.218226995
898.875135236

1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000

0.000000000

 
Principal

Distribution

16.159391981
3.426434217
0.000000000
0.000000000
0.000000000

 
Interest

Distribution

4.145372517
4.153027847
4.620250004
4.620250004
0.000000000

Ending
Certificate
Balance

881.058835014
895.448701019

1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000

0.000000000

Pass
    Through    

Rate (%)

5.544300
5.544300
5.544300
5.544300
0.000000

Totals 553,116,614.00 917.591514093 7.954873744 4.239502197 909.636640349
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Pool Level Data  
Distribution Date
Cut-off Date
Record Date
Determination Date
LIBOR Determination Date
Accrual Period 30/360

Number of Days in 30/360 Accrual Period

Begin
End

 
11/26/07
03/01/07
10/31/07
11/01/07
10/23/07
10/01/07
11/01/07

30

Collateral Detail

Original Mortgage Loan Details

Original Stated Principal Balance 551,987,310.42

Current Mortgage Loan Details

Beginning Aggregate Loan Count
Ending Aggregate Loan Count

816
811

Beginning Pool Stated Principal Balance
Principal
Ending Pool Stated Principal Balance

507,535,111.64
4,399,972.83

503,135,138.81
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Delinquency Information

Delinquency Information

 
 
 

Group 1

30-59 Days 
Loan Count

 
Loan Count %

 
Balance

 
Balance %

17 2.09618% 12,943,782.26 2.57263%

60-89 Days 
Loan Count

 
Loan Count %

 
Balance

 
Balance %

6 0.73983% 3,655,768.27 0.72660%

90+ Days 
Loan Count

 
Loan Count %

 
Balance

 
Balance %

10 1.23305% 7,053,464.84 1.40190%

  
 

Group 1

Foreclosure 
Loan Count

 
Loan Count %

 
Balance

 
Balance %

11 1.35635% 11.00 0.00000%

Bankruptcy 
Loan Count

 
Loan Count %

 
Balance

 
Balance %

0 0.00000% 0.00 0.00000%

REO 
Loan Count

 
Loan Count %

 
Balance

 
Balance %

1 0.12330% 898,924.93 0.17866%

Available Funds

Interest

Total Interest Available 2,344,939.10

Principal

Total Principal Available 4,399,972.83

Total Available Funds 6,744,911.93
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Distribution Account

Beginning Balance 0.00

Deposits Principal for 2A1
Interest for 2A1
Total Deposits

4,399,972.83
2,344,939.10
6,744,911.93

Withdrawals Payments of Prinicipal & Interest to the Classes
Total Withdrawals

6,744,911.93
6,744,911.93

Ending Balance 0.00

Realized Loss Detail

Current Period Realized Losses
Cumulative Realized Losses

0.00
0.00


